E-mail address:rm.birbhum@wbsedcl.in 

Cost of Tender 
Document 

(Inclusive of 
GST@18%) 

NA 

Dtd, 01.03.2024 
Dtd. 01.03.2024 

Period of 
completion (in 

months) 

02 (Two) 
Months from 

the date of 

Handing over 
of site. 

Earnest 

Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

(Rs.(Say) 

Rs. 22,031.00 
(Rupees Twenty 
Two Thousand 
And Thirty One 
Only In Words.) 

1. In the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate. Necessary cost of Earnest 
money may be remitted through online mode from any scheduled bank approved by RBI in favour of the W.B.S.E.D.C.L and also to be documented through e-filling.